
                                                                       

                       Liberty University Charity 5k 

                          SnoFlex, Lynchburg, VA 

                      Saturday April 25, 2015, 9:00am 

                47 degrees, rain 

                                      

                                      

Place Name                Age S City            St Gun     Chip    Pace      

===== =================== === = =============== == ======= ======= =====  

    1 Jonathan Baum        40 M Stafford        VA   19:35   19:35  6:18 

    2 Brian Tencher        26 M Lynchburg       VA   21:31   21:31  6:56  

    3 Jonathan Coggin      21 M semmes          AL   21:40   21:38  6:58  

    4 Aaron Boyce          22 M Lynchburg       VA   21:48   21:45  7:00  

    5 Darrell Wargo        46 M Lynchburg       VA   22:10   22:10  7:08  

    6 Alec Gough           19 M Lynchburg       VA   22:14   22:14  7:10  

    7 Ben Bauserman        13 M Lynchburg       VA   22:19   22:19  7:11  

    8 Rhett Singleton      26 M Lynchburg       VA   22:57   22:57  7:23  

    9 Jordan Ginn          22 M Denham Springs  LA   23:09   23:07  7:27  

   10 Connor Feeney        23 M Rustburg        VA   23:30   23:27  7:33  

   11 Lauren Cook          20 F Lynchburg       VA   23:42   23:40  7:37  

   12 Jonathan Hassler     18 M Lynchburg       VA   23:43   23:40  7:38  

   13 Bret Hamilton        40 M Forest          VA   23:43   23:42  7:38  

   14 Lee Beaumont         46 M Lynchburg       VA   24:03   24:01  7:44  

   15 Uriah Smith          20 M Lynchburg       VA   24:15   24:10  7:47  

   16 Luke Meadows         11 M Lynchburg       VA   24:21   24:21  7:51  

   17 Jackson Grant         9 M Lynchburg       VA   24:31   24:27  7:53  

   18 Elijah Whyte         18 M Lynchburg       VA   24:38   24:34  7:55  

   19 Ryan Youngdale       19 M Newark          DE   25:07   25:04  8:05  

   20 Jansen Collins       18 F Forest          VA   25:27   25:25  8:11  

   21 Matthew Russell      18 M Lexington       KY   25:39   25:36  8:15  

   22 Allyson Dinges       18 F Lynchburg       VA   25:43   25:41  8:16  

   23 Peter Nguyen         19 M High Point      NC   25:46   25:44  8:17  

   24 Joel Field           21 M Roanoke         VA   26:21   26:21  8:29  

   25 Zachary Cook         20 M Bristol         VA   26:30   26:22  8:30  

   26 Adam Benyo           38 M Lynchburg       VA   26:32   26:31  8:32  

   27 Emily Duff           21 F Lynchburg       VA   26:57   26:51  8:39  

   28 Craig Neal           19 M Lincoln Univers PA   27:13   27:11  8:45  

   29 Michael Goodson      34 M lynchburg       VA   27:39   27:38  8:54  

   30 Amanda Addington     19 F Manassas        VA   27:39   27:38  8:54  

   31 Sarah Mast           19 F Carlisle        PA   28:15   28:12  9:05  

   32 Michelle Barr        21 F Oxford          PA   28:28   28:26  9:10  

   33 I Chun Lin           21 M Lynchburg       VA   28:45   28:39  9:14  

   34 Evan Hall            22 M Lynchburg       VA   28:54   28:47  9:16  

   35 Chesadyah Ben-Yisra  10 M Lynchburg       VA   29:01   29:01  9:21  

   36 Abigail Long         20 F Lynchburg       VA   29:25   29:23  9:28  

   37 Duane Stever         19 M Manassas        VA   29:52   29:52  9:37  

   38 Christine Young      19 F Burke           VA   29:59   29:57  9:39  

   39 Jonathan Olmstead    22 M Lynchburg       VA   30:16   30:08  9:42  

   40 William Van Den Akk  20 M Lynchburg       VA   30:16   30:08  9:42  

   41 Michele Corneau      50 F Rice            VA   30:33   30:28  9:49  

   42 Charlie Allocco      23 M Lynchburg       VA   30:35   30:33  9:50  

   43 Joey Spagnolo        10 M Lynchburg       VA   30:39   30:39  9:52  

   44 Kylie Smith          19 F Bristol         VA   31:28   31:20 10:05  

   45 John Harrichand      28 M Lynchburg       VA   44:56   31:36 10:11  

   46 Evan Canady          22 M Quinton         VA   31:43   31:41 10:12  

   47 Debbie Martin        20 F Hellertown      PA   31:56   31:50 10:15  

   48 Linda Branch         21 F Hellertown      PA   31:56   31:50 10:15  

   49 Chris Meyer          20 M Dunkirk         MD   32:01   31:56 10:17  

   50 Kenton Guiseppe      24 M Lynchburg       VA   32:12   32:07 10:21  

   51 Katelyn Gray         20 F Lynchburg       VA   32:12   32:08 10:21  



   52 Amanda Mast          12 F Lynchburg       VA   32:22   32:13 10:23  

   53 Brooke Weyand        18 F Crofton         MD   32:14   32:14 10:23  

   54 Meghan Babcock       21 F Lynchburg       VA   32:45   32:37 10:30  

   55 Brian Digia          27 M Lynchburg       VA   32:46   32:38 10:31  

   56 Hannah Lackey        20 F Denver          NC   33:29   33:24 10:45  

   57 Olivia Darcy         19 F Foxborough      MA   33:29   33:25 10:46  

   58 Alexis Smith         21 F Delmar          DE   33:43   33:40 10:51  

   59 Genevieve Estes      20 F Richmond        VA   33:43   33:40 10:51  

   60 Joe Lane             22 M lynchburg       VA   34:31   34:26 11:05  

   61 Heather Tice         21 F Lynchburg       VA   34:30   34:26 11:05  

   62 Megan Den Bleyker    21 F Lynchburg       VA   34:50   34:44 11:11  

   63 Elizabeth Magill     24 F Lynchburg       VA   34:50   34:44 11:11  

   64 Kaylie Palmeri       18 F Lynchburg       VA   35:57   35:50 11:32  

   65 Richard Hinkley      59 M Rustburg        VA   36:13   36:02 11:36  

   66 Ashleigh Hall        22 F Lynchburg       VA   36:12   36:04 11:37  

   67 Julie Baum           38 F Stafford        VA   36:29   36:24 11:43  

   68 Hannah Reitenbach    20 F Lynchburg       VA   37:07   36:33 11:46  

   69 David Eifert         23 M Lynchburg       VA   37:07   36:34 11:46  

   70 Amanda Hahn          25 F Lynchburg       VA   36:48   36:42 11:49  

   71 Zhuosong Xie         17 M Lynchburg       VA   37:05   37:00 11:55  

   72 Leah Jones           22 F Lynchburg       VA   37:11   37:03 11:56  

   73 Joel Dechant         31 M Lynchburg       VA   37:15   37:11 11:58  

   74 Jack Marotta         11 M Lynchburg       VA   37:16   37:16 12:00  

   75 Amy Smith            49 F Bristol         VA   37:29   37:20 12:01  

   76 Emily Hinton         21 F Lynchburg       VA   37:29   37:21 12:02  

   77 Amy Hinton           18 F Lynchburg       VA   37:29   37:21 12:02  

   78 Jennifer Imhoff      20 F Lynchburg       VA   37:41   37:39 12:07  

   79 Hunter Cleland       11 M Lynchburg       VA   38:04   38:04 12:15  

   80 Karen Ryan           18 F Chesterfield    VA   38:27   38:22 12:21  

   81 Kaylin Faris         25 F Angier          NC   38:46   38:40 12:27  

   82 Rebekah Hicks        20 F Lynchburg       VA   39:23   39:20 12:40  

   83 Kathryn Dean         19 F lynchburg       VA   40:02   39:58 12:52  

   84 Leah Wilschetz       19 F El Cajon        CA   40:02   39:58 12:52  

   85 Jeremy Bauguess      22 M Lynchburg       VA   40:31   40:23 13:00  

   86 Jaimee Jones         21 F Springboro      OH   40:31   40:23 13:00  

   87 Karen Berkenkemper   30 F Forest          VA   42:58   42:49 13:47  

   88 Dan Berkenkemper     29 M Forest          VA   42:59   42:50 13:47  

   89 Harrison Edmunds     12 M Lynchburg       VA   43:43   43:39 14:03  

   90 Cannon Ownby          8 M Lynchburg       VA   43:39   43:39 14:03  

   91 Grace Tumas          28 F Bedford         VA   43:58   43:50 14:07  

   92 Joseph Putiyon       21 M Dumfries        VA   44:07   44:00 14:10  

   93 Van Tint Aung        20 M Lynchburg       VA   44:10   44:03 14:11  

   94 Levi Butler           5 M Concord         VA   44:31   44:25 14:18  

   95 Nichole McKenzie     30 F Concord         VA   44:32   44:25 14:18  

   96 Cassie Leavenworth   18 F chapin          SC   47:04   46:03 14:50  

   97 Thais Jardim         20 F Weymouth        MA   47:21   46:21 14:55  

   98 Kristen Hall         23 F Oak Ridge       NC 1:00:26   52:52 17:01  

   99 Maria Leatherwood    21 F Blacklick       OH 1:00:26   52:52 17:01  

  100 Kavon Johnson        10 M Lynchburg       VA   55:11   55:05 17:44  

  101 Dana Guzzo           49 F Raleigh         NC 1:00:55 1:00:44 19:33  

  102 Mary Forrest         65 F Raleigh         NC 1:01:13 1:01:02 19:39  

  103 Kelly Fitzner        43 F appomattox      VA 1:02:16 1:02:03 19:59  

  104 Karin Robertson      34 F Gladstone       VA 1:02:49 1:02:37 20:10  

  105 Sally Shaffer        61 F Appomattox      VA 1:03:00 1:02:47 20:13  

 

 

                        

 

 

 



    Liberty University Charity 5k 

                          SnoFlex, Lynchburg, VA 

                      Saturday April 25, 2015, 9:00am 

                                      

                                      

 

                   ********** AWARDS LIST ************** 

 

 

             ********** MALE 5K RUN OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 

Place Name                Age City               St Gun     Chip    Pace      

===== =================== === ================== == ======= ======= =====  

    1 Jonathan Baum        40 Stafford           VA   19:35   19:35  6:18  

    2 Brian Tencher        26 Lynchburg          VA   21:31   21:31  6:56  

    3 Jonathan Coggin      21 Semmes             AL   21:40   21:38  6:58  

 

            ********** FEMALE 5K RUN OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 

Place Name                Age City               St Gun     Chip    Pace      

===== =================== === ================== == ======= ======= =====  

    1 Lauren Cook          20 Lynchburg          VA   23:42   23:40  7:37  

    2 Jansen Collins       18 Forest             VA   25:27   25:25  8:11  

    3 Allyson Dinges       18 Lynchburg          VA   25:43   25:41  8:16  

 

          ********** MALE MASTERSK RUN OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 

Place Name                Age City               St Gun     Chip    Pace      

===== =================== === ================== == ======= ======= =====  

    1 Darrell Wargo        46 Lynchburg          VA   22:10   22:10  7:08  

 

         ********** FEMALE MASTERSK RUN OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 

Place Name                Age City               St Gun     Chip    Pace      

===== =================== === ================== == ======= ======= =====  

    1 Michele Corneau      50 Rice               VA   30:33   30:28  9:49  

 

                          MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 13 

    1     7 Ben Bauserman        13 Lynchburg    VA   22:19   22:19  

    2    16 Luke Meadows         11 Lynchburg    VA   24:21   24:21  

    3    17 Jackson Grant         9 Lynchburg    VA   24:31   24:27  

    4    35 Chesadyah Ben-Yisra  10 Lynchburg    VA   29:01   29:01  

    5    43 Joey Spagnolo        10 Lynchburg    VA   30:39   30:39  

    6    74 Jack Marotta         11 Lynchburg    VA   37:16   37:16  

    7    79 Hunter Cleland       11 Lynchburg    VA   38:04   38:04  

    8    89 Harrison Edmunds     12 Lynchburg    VA   43:43   43:39  

 

                         FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 13 

    1    52 Amanda Mast          12 Lynchburg    VA   32:22   32:13  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  14 - 19 

    1     6 Alec Gough           19 Lynchburg    VA   22:14   22:14  

    2    12 Jonathan Hassler     18 Lynchburg    VA   23:43   23:40  

    3    18 Elijah Whyte         18 Lynchburg    VA   24:38   24:34  

    4    19 Ryan Youngdale       19 Newark       DE   25:07   25:04  

    5    21 Matthew Russell      18 Lexington    KY   25:39   25:36  

    6    23 Peter Nguyen         19 High Point   NC   25:46   25:44  

    7    28 Craig Neal           19 Lincoln Univ PA   27:13   27:11  

    8    37 Duane Stever         19 Manassas     VA   29:52   29:52  

 



                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  14 - 19 

    1    30 Amanda Addington     19 Manassas     VA   27:39   27:38  

    2    31 Sarah Mast           19 Carlisle     PA   28:15   28:12  

    3    38 Christine Young      19 Burke        VA   29:59   29:57  

    4    44 Kylie Smith          19 Bristol      VA   31:28   31:20  

    5    53 Brooke Weyand        18 Crofton      MD   32:14   32:14  

    6    57 Olivia Darcy         19 Foxborough   MA   33:29   33:25  

    7    64 Kaylie Palmeri       18 Lynchburg    VA   35:57   35:50  

    8    77 Amy Hinton           18 Lynchburg    VA   37:29   37:21  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29 

    1     4 Aaron Boyce          22 Lynchburg    VA   21:48   21:45  

    2     8 Rhett Singleton      26 Lynchburg    VA   22:57   22:57  

    3     9 Jordan Ginn          22 Denham Sprin LA   23:09   23:07  

    4    10 Connor Feeney        23 Rustburg     VA   23:30   23:27  

    5    15 Uriah Smith          20 Lynchburg    VA   24:15   24:10  

    6    24 Joel Field           21 Roanoke      VA   26:21   26:21  

    7    25 Zachary Cook         20 Bristol      VA   26:30   26:22  

    8    33 I Chun Lin           21 Lynchburg    VA   28:45   28:39  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29 

    1    27 Emily Duff           21 Lynchburg    VA   26:57   26:51  

    2    32 Michelle Barr        21 Oxford       PA   28:28   28:26  

    3    36 Abigail Long         20 Lynchburg    VA   29:25   29:23  

    4    47 Debbie Martin        20 Hellertown   PA   31:56   31:50  

    5    48 Linda Branch         21 Hellertown   PA   31:56   31:50  

    6    51 Katelyn Gray         20 Lynchburg    VA   32:12   32:08  

    7    54 Meghan Babcock       21 Lynchburg    VA   32:45   32:37  

    8    56 Hannah Lackey        20 Denver       NC   33:29   33:24  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39 

    1    26 Adam Benyo           38 Lynchburg    VA   26:32   26:31  

    2    29 Michael Goodson      34 lynchburg    VA   27:39   27:38  

    3    73 Joel Dechant         31 Lynchburg    VA   37:15   37:11  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39 

    1    67 Julie Baum           38 Stafford     VA   36:29   36:24  

    2    87 Karen Berkenkemper   30 Forest       VA   42:58   42:49  

    3    95 Nichole McKenzie     30 Concord      VA   44:32   44:25  

    4   104 Karin Robertson      34 Gladstone    VA 1:02:49 1:02:37  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49 

    1    13 Bret Hamilton        40 Forest       VA   23:43   23:42  

    2    14 Lee Beaumont         46 Lynchburg    VA   24:03   24:01  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49 

    1    75 Amy Smith            49 Bristol      VA   37:29   37:20  

    2   101 Dana Guzzo           49 Raleigh      NC 1:00:55 1:00:44  

    3   103 Kelly Fitzner        43 appomattox   VA 1:02:16 1:02:03  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59 

    1    65 Richard Hinkley      59 Rustburg     VA   36:13   36:02  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59 

    NO FINISHERS 

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99 

    NO FINISHERS 

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99 



    1   102 Mary Forrest         65 Raleigh      NC 1:01:13 1:01:02  

    2   105 Sally Shaffer        61 Appomattox   VA 1:03:00 1:02:47  

 


